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Intention for
Fasting:
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Suhur Igama ama qama (I
20/07/2012 | Fri |5. . .

21/07/2012 | Sat |5.13 | 5.30 | 6.35

22/07/2012 | Sun |5. .
23/07/201
24/07/201
25/07/201
26/07/201

27/07/201 . .
28/07/201
29/07/201 .
30/07/2012 | Mon
31/07/201
01/08/201
02/08/2012 | Thu
03/08/201
04/08/201
05/08/201
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07/08/201 e

08/08/201

09/08/2012 | Thu
10/08/2012 | Fri . .
11/08/201
12/08/201 : : .

13/08/201
14/08/201
15/08/2012 | Wed
16/08/201
17/08/2012 | Fri

18/08/2012 | Sat

19/08/2012 | Sun
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WabiSaumiGhadinNawayatu
Min Shahri Ramadhan.
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I intend to fast tomorrow for
the month of Ramadhan.
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Dua at the time of
Breaking Fast:

NN
U1
[y
[y
U1
N
9,
@)
W
N

Allahumma Lakasumtu
Wabika Aamantu Wa Alaika
Tawakkaltu Wa Ala Rizqiqa

Aftartu Fataqabbal Minni

O Allah I have fasted for
you, believe in you. Entrust
myself to you and I break my
fast with your given provision,
thus accept my fast from me.

Note:

During the month of Ramadhan

the Society will be doing a fund

raising barbecue on Friday and
Saturday night after Tarawih

prayer Inshaallah.
All money raised will go towards
Darra Mosque and overseas
charitable organisations.

Eid Salaat:

Will be prayed at the
Darra Mosque (outside)
upon the sighting of
the moon.
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This Time Table sponsored by

Richlands Heavy Haulage and Mactrans Heavy Havlage
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‘Razark Deen @

Ph: (07) 8376 5566
Fax: (07) 3376 6677
Mob: 0418 832 579
PO Box 466

Sumner Park Q 4074

51 Mica Street
Carole Park Q 4300

Emeil: restrailers@bigpond:com Ph: (07) 3879 4435 Mob: 0418 786 583 Fax: (07) 3879 3082
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